
COMM NE COR OF SEC, S 208.75 FT 
208.75 FT, W 208.75 FT, N 208.75
TO POB.

VERRECCHIO JOHN ROBERT JR/MATHEWS HOLLY MARIE
1276 NW TIGER DRAIN RD
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

23-2S-15-00068-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

23215.00 1.00/

04/21/2025 MLU

06/03/2024 JS 1.00 9,500 0 0 9,500

STANDARD
3

211,031
16,340
9,500

236,871
0

236,871
HX HB VX 56,411

180,460
236,871

0

244,885

1489/170 4/25/2023 WD Q I 01 272,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCDANIEL LISA

VERRECCHIO JOHN ROB

1489/1720 4/17/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAILEY CHARLES W SR

MCDANIEL LISA
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000049798 Roof Replacement 15,000 05/14/2024

19484 M H 125 04/30/2002

18850 GARAGE 105 10/17/2001

2024HX Base Yr

1276 NW TIGER DRAIN RD, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 2,369 113.9000 112.76 267,128 2002 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1608

BAS 1,608 100 1,608 143,241

FDG 768 75 576 51,311

FOP 72 35 25 2,227

FSP 180 40 72 6,414

UOP 96 25 24 2,138

UOP 256 25 64 5,701

2,980 2,369 211,031

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W12 S28 E32 N6 E12 S6 E16 N28 W1 W15 W32 $
FDG=[ORIG=0,-30] N32 W24 S32 E24 $
UOP=[ORIG=32,0] N8 W32 S8 E32 $
FSP=[ORIG=47,0] N12 W15 S12 E15 $
UOP=[ORIG=20,28] S8 E12 N8 W12 $
FOP=[ORIG=20,28] E12 N6 W12 S6 $
.
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12
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32
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12

8
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6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 51 816.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,040

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,500

8 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

16,340

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500


